Contents
Eurovacuum EVC Series
Dry running Claw Vacuum Pump
 EVC-0060 4
 EVC-0100 6
 EVC-0150 8
 EVC-0250 10
 EVC-0300 12

Connection           Inlet NPT 3” 3” 3”
                             Outlet NPT 3”  3” 3”
Ordering Information
EVC-0500 EVCD-0500
50 Hz 60 Hz 50 Hz
Three phase motor
400V, 50Hz (IEC)
400V, 60Hz (IEC)
607.001
607.002
607.201
Other Voltages/Frequencies Upon request
Vacuum regulate valve 607.010 607.010
Exhaust damper 607.011 604.011
Gasket set 607.012 607.212
Maintenance kit 607.013 607.213
Inlet dust filter, paper cartridge 120.800 120.800
Gearbox oil type EV-Gear Oil-150 100.500 100.501
EVC Series accessories
Connection fittings for EVC-0060, EVC-0100 & EVC-0150
            18
Item Description Connection Ordering No.
1 Rotatable flange 1½"M-1½"F  602.020
2 Adapter piece 1½"M-1½"M 602.021
3 T-piece 1½"F-½"F-1½"F 602.022
4 Elbow 1½"F-1½"F 602.023
4a Elbow 1½"F-1½"M 602.024
5 Inlet dust filter, paper cartridge 1½"M-1½"F 602.025
6 Manometer 0 to -1 bar ½"M 119.006
7 KF Adapter ½"M-DN16KF 211.367
8 Ball valve ½"M-½"F 119.007
9 Ball valve 1½"F-1½"F 602.026
10 Flexible hose 40 mm 119.209
11 Hose connection DN40KF-40mm 211.404
12 Clamping ring DN40KF 211.004
13 Centering ring DN40KF 211.063
14 KF Adapter 1"M-DN40KF 211.369
15 Flexible hose 38mm 602.028
16 Hose connection 1½"M-38mm 602.029
17 Adapter piece 1½"M-1"F 602.030
EVC Series accessories
Connection fittings for EVC-0250, EVC-0300
            19
Item Description Connection Ordering No.
1 Rotatable flange 2"M-2"F  119.201
2 Adapter piece 2"M-2"M 119.202
3 T-piece 2"F-2"F-2"F 119.203
4 Elbow 2"F-2"F 119.204
4a Elbow 2"F-2"M 119.205
5 Inlet dust filter, paper cartridge 2"M-2"F 50.800
6 Manometer 0 to -1 bar ½"M 119.006
7 KF Adapter ½"M-DN16KF 211.367
8 Ball valve ½"M-½"F 119.007
9 Ball valve 2"F-2"F 119.208
10 Flexible hose 40mm 119.209
11 Hose connection DN40KF-40mm 211.404
12 Clamping ring DN40KF 211.004
13 Centering ring DN40KF 211.063
14 KF Adapter 1½"M-DN40KF 211.369
15 Flexible hose 50mm 119.210
16 Hose connection 2"M-50mm 119.211
17 Adapter piece 2"M-1½"F 119.212
18 Adapter piece 2"M-½"F 119.213
EVC Series accessories
Connection fittings for EVC-0400, EVC-0500
            20
Item Description Connection Ordering No.
1 Rotatable flange 3"M-3"F  119.301
2 Adapter piece 3"M-3"M 119.302